33
Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number: Refer to page 2 for instructions on how to specify the features you need.
Electronic Position Indicators: Two reed switches activated by a magnet inside the
pneumatic actuator provide  contact closure for open and closed positions. Add ‘LSE’ to
Model No., refer to page 44 for specifications.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$130. /pair

phere on the bottom port (Pushing the valve open) specify this on your inquiry and a
larger cylinder will be provided.
Steel & Aluminum High Vacuum Poppet Valves, ISO-k Flanges
™
ISO 63
Nominal
Size
AV-63 ISO-k
For Mild Steel
Use“AVMS”
Basic ValveStyle
in Model No.
$1144.
Aluminum
Price
ISO 100 AV-100 ISO-k $1470.
ISO160 AV-160 ISO-k $1560.
ISO 250 AV-250 ISO-k $3375.
ISO 320 AV-320 ISO-k $4050.
ISO 400 AV-400 ISO-k
ISO 500 AV-500 ISO-k
Contact
Factory
13 (5.9)
Net
18 (8.2)
15 (6.8) 24 (11)
28 (13) 42 (19)
70 (32) 95 (43)
95 (43) 130 (59)
125 (49) 180 (71)
Ship
Aluminum
Weight, lbs (kg)
ISO 200 $2280.55 (25) 75 (34)AV-200 ISO-k
95 mm
Port
Flanges
Outside